Chester District
Genealogical
Society

Richburg, SC

Name:
Ferguson, Paul
Hitchcock, John
Hunter, John
Hunter, John
Huston, Thomas
Kelso, Robert
Kelso, Robert
Miller, Charles
Moncrief, John
Moncrieff, John
Murray, William
Rainey, William
Stuart, James
Walker, John
Walker, Samuel
Woodside, Samuel

Acres
200
400
204
200
150
450
72
150
200
484
200
100
736
350
100
200

Date:

1772
1770
1788
1785
1771
1772
1794
1773
1801
1801
1785
1773
1788
1766
1768
1767

Original Land Surveys

Robert Kelso
45(0) acres

CHESTER

Robert Kelso

.
J

South Carolina

The Original Chester County Court
was held in 1785 at the house of John Walker.

Rg,
. . - . Jiite *d
His house still stands today at Lewis Turnout. sohn Adare g,

)

In May 1791, the Honorable Charles Pinckney ‘ pives &  John Moncrieff
determined on James Stuart's plantation Banch & N 4’-‘:‘;{‘;‘{“5 %
at the crossroads formed by the Saluda road = % K
and the Turkey Creek road as a central location o
for the new Courthouse. Thus the present day James Stuart 9 %,
town of Chester was established on the hill. 736 acres g “f;L
1788 hp N
Paul Ferguson On the dividing ridge , Rx P
between Sandy River -

and Rocky Creek Gemeteny Charles Miller
150 acres

1773

Samuel Woodside

5 ol Walker
200 acres Samuel Walke

10U acres
1768

Irisk

f Alexander

Paul Ferguson
Quay

2000 acres N County
1772 Courthouse

Wilham Murray

CHESTER {Morrow)

200 acres
17585

John Walker
350 acres

James Cobh
400 acres

Bounty

James Wilkey

‘?%L. Granted to
e
’{’”a k’é’.q_ John I;H:Chcock
/ 7(;;""'15 o 170

John Hunter
204 acres
175%

John Evans
ert o, HERITAGE MAP
33p . f“*‘i!ey
:{::‘res E Researched and Drawn by
S Thomas Mayhugh
2010




