

Chester District Genealogical Society

Richburg, SC

Data:

Name:	Acres	Date:
Ferguson, Paul	200	1772
Hitchcock, John	400	1770
Hunter, John	204	1788
Hunter, John	200	1785
Huston, Thomas	150	1771
Kelso, Robert	450	1772
Kelso, Robert	72	1794
Miller, Charles	150	1773
Moncrief, John	200	1801
Moncrieff, John	484	1801
Murray, William	200	1785
Rainey, William	100	1773
Stuart, James	736	1788
Walker, John	350	1766
Walker, Samuel	100	1768
Woodside, Samuel	200	1767

